;DAZAMARA
""" CRUISES

Seville, Spain

DISC MR O R -

From the sun-drenched shores of the Caribbean to the cultural treasures of Europe and the exotic allure of West Africa, Azamara’s
upcoming sailings offer something extraordinary for every explorer. Whether you're chasing the flavors of Spain, the romance of the Amalfi

Coast, or the vibrant rhythms of Cape Town, each itinerary is crafted for deeper discovery and unforgettable moments.

Azamara promises to pique your curiosity, indulge your taste buds and unlock wonder and awe from sunrise to sundown with more time

ashore than any other cruise line.

Our 12,000+ land experiences include late-night activities and overnight stays, allowing guests to fully experience both the local daytime

lifestyles and nightlife atmosphere.

Because at Azamara Cruises, it’s not just about where you go—it’s about how deeply you experience it.

ALWAYS + AZAMARA

Variety of Dining Venues & 24-hour Room Service Overnights & Extended Destination Days

Beer, Wine, and Spirits All Day & Night Unique & lconic Destinations
ALWAYS : , ALWAYS No Hassle, No Crowds

Signature AzAmazing Evenings

INCLUDED Unlimited Self-Service Laundry EXPECTED Warm & Attentive Service

Onboard Gratuities

©2025 Azamara. Ships registered in Malta.



SAIL DATE

SHIP

NIGHTS

ITINERARY

HAZAMARA
CRUISES

PRICING STARTING FROM:

EMBARK PORT

DEBARK PORT

STANDARD

SUITES

STANDARD
VERANDA

STANDARD
OCEANVIEW

STANDARD
INTERIOR

30-OCT-25

6-NOV-25

17-NOV-25

22-NOV-25

30-NOV-25

2-DEC-25

12-DEC-25

20-DEC-25

23-DEC-25

27-DEC-25

All rates are per person, based on double occupancy, cruise only, in USD, and subject to availability. Rates may vary by ship, departure date, and stateroom category. All rates, savings, offers and itineraries are subject to change without notice. Savings offers may be withdrawn
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10

GREECE, ITALY & FRANCE
CRUISE: ATHENS, AMALFI
COAST & NICE

SPAIN INTENSIVE CRUISE:
VALENCIA, MALAGA & SEVILLE

TRANSATLANTIC CRUISE:
LISBON TO MIAMI

SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN
CRUISE: MARTINIQUE,
GRENADA & TOBAGO

EASTERN CARIBBEAN CRUISE:
PUERTO RICO, ANTIGUA &
BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS

WEST AFRICA CRUISE: SENE-
GAL, ST. HELENA & WALVIS BAY

EASTERN CARIBBEAN CRUISE:
ST. THOMAS, SINT MAARTEN &
BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS

SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE
CRUISE: CAPE TOWN, MOSSEL
BAY & DURBAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN CRUISE:
SINT MAARTEN, MARTINIQUE &
SAINT LUCIA

NEW YEAR'S EVE CRUISE:
SAINT LUCIA, SINT MAARTEN &
BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS

ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE

BARCELONA, SPAIN

LISBON, PORTUGAL

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

GRAN CANARIA, CANARY
ISLANDS, SPAIN

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

BARCELONA, SPAIN

LISBON, PORTUGAL

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

PORT LOUIS, MAURITIUS

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

$8,477

$3,719

$5,589

$5,489

$4,637

$10,439

$6,229

$2,719

$4,730

$1,519

$3,199

$3,759

$2,259

$5,579

$4,179

$4,159

$2,309

$3,520

$1,129

$2,309

$2,629

$1,899

$3,649

$3,199

$3,699

atany time. Azamara reserves the right to correct any errors, inaccuracies or omissions and to change or update fares, fees and surcharges at any time without prior notice. ©2025 Azamara. Ships registered in Malta

$2,169

$2,949

$2,059

$2,289

$3,419

$1,679

$3,339

$2,899

$3,429



